
{

{

{

Flute
mf

Allegro, leggiero q = 120

mf p

° * ° *

4

©Golden RiverMusic
All Rights Reserved | www.goldenrivermusic.eu | info@goldenrivermusic.be

mp espr.

8

° °

4
4

4
4

4
4

& ∑

- -
3 3 3 3

Funny Event
for Flute and Piano

Rudi Tas
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